Hoppy Homes Rescue

P. O. Box 28015 St. John's, NL A1B 4J8 Phone: (709) 722-9444 Email: hoppyhomesrescue@gmail.com Website: www.hoppyhomesrescue.com

FOSTER HOME CONTRACT

FOSTER INFO:		
Name:	Phone: (Home)	(Cell)
Street Address:	City/Town:	
Email:	Postal Code:	
ANIMAL INFO:		
Animal Name:	Age:	Sex: M F
Breed:	Color:	
In signing this contract, I agree to the following conditions:		
1) The foster home shall provide the animal with adequat vegetables. The brand or type of pellet food must not be ch Homes Rescue will provide the foster with necessary pellet.	anged without prior approval	of Hoppy Homes Rescue. Hoppy
2) All animals must be housed in a pen/cage big enough to p will be provided by Hoppy Homes Rescue, unless a pen/cag home.		
3) The foster home shall maintain the animal's enclosure housed outdoors or in a shed/garage. If you take the anima a harness and leash for his or her own safety.		
4) The foster home shall house the animal in such a way the supervision of an adult.	at it is inaccessible to other ho	ousehold pets without the direct
5) The primary guardian of the animal must be an adult 19 be provided when a child or children are interacting with the	-	ision by a responsible adult shall
6) The animal shall not be used for breeding. If a potential be Homes Rescue of its presence.	reeding partner is housed in yo	our home you must notify Hoppy
7) Fostering of this animal does not give permanent owners the animal, they must apply by completing an adoption app	. •	•
8) The foster home will promptly notify Hoppy Homes Resolvehaviour. All veterinary appointments for the animal will be		
9) Hoppy Homes Rescue shall have the right to inspect the notice. Hoppy Homes may visit the home of the foster to exprovided, Hoppy Homes Rescue can remove the rabbit from	nsure proper care is being pro	vided. If proper care is not being
10) The foster home is not to abandon, give away, dispose of except with prior approval by Hoppy Homes Rescue.	f, turn over or relinquish custo	ody of the animal to anyone else,
11) Hoppy Homes Rescue is not liable for any property or responsible for rabbit-proofing all areas of the house to whi harm.		· •
12) The foster home further agrees that if, for any reason, to or if the foster home cannot abide by all the terms of the Hoppy Homes Rescue.		
Foster's Name:	Date:	
Signature:		

Rescue Representative Signature: _____